In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

&

WeIRIsIN6 - Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
o NNy
A16 30/06/2018 #8
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

Company number |0 IB_ !7’1_[?’?’?’?

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [SCL Social Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator's name
Full forenameis) Vincent John
Surname Green
Administrator’s address
Building name/number I4 Mount Ephraim Road
Street |Tunbridge Welis
Post town |Kent
County/Region |
Postcode | [TW[TI_ﬁEI_E[_
Country |
Administrator’s name e
Full fi @ Other administrator
ull forename(s) Mark Use this section to tell us about
Surname Newman another administrator.
Administrator’s address o
Building name/number |4 Mount Ephraim Road 00thelrl administrato:’l X
Use this section to tell us about
Street ITunbridge Wells another administrator.
Post town |Kent
County/Region |
vk [T[N[1] [ 1] E[E
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

s ]

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7 |

Date of the statement of affairs

ofs o3 [2lofs

Date

ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date l’d— |«T‘ "m—lr ]—y—lv— P—P—

E Sign and date

%

Signature date F; F;

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Vincent John Green

@ Where to send

Company name

CCW Recovery Solutions

’ Address

4 Mount Ephraim Road

Tunbridge Wells

Post town

|
|
|

Kent

County/Region

] Country

]'ox

1 Telephone

01892 700200

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

03 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

'mﬁ-— W[TF’TEE[_ n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@cempanieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Ruje 3.30

Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
SCL Social Limited 08410560

Court case number

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
CR-2018-003699

Companies Court

[full name of court]

(a) Insert name and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a) SCL Social Limited

registered office of the company
on the (b) 3 May 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

(b) Insert daic
Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 3 May 2013 the date that the company entered

administration.
Full name My ian David Wheatland

Signed

i

Dated 'ZZ/i/H’




SCL Social Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to Fixed Charge

None

Assets subject to Floating Charge

None

Uncharged Assets
Computers

VAT balances

Bank Accounts
Trade Debtors

SCL USA inc

SCL Insight Limited

SCL Elections Limited

Estimated total assets for preferential creditors

e JOLLLLT

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
286 OL
4,642 4,642
17,993 17,993
66 ] |
322,185 0] |
3,764 2,0004
0 W |
£348,936 £24,635
Date 'ZZ/ é / 1€

T—-[—'——




SCL Social Limited

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential
creditors (carried over from Page A}

Liabilities
Preferentai creditors:-

Estmated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
helders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature 2 : 0 é é éi/

—

Estimated
to realise
£

24,635
£0 £0
£24,635
£0 £0
£24,635
£0 £0
£24,635
£0 £0
£24,635
£144,256 £144,256
-£119,621
£0 £0
-£119,621
£100 £0
£ -£119,621

Date

22/elie

-



\\ \
e (7 770F ™
65" 9sTpr1y
00°0F auoN 03 90Y'+013 QHY +13 SR 18
uopuoT ‘Leys Meue) ‘SNl ALBASAM T ‘Uyola|l ad 0/
00°0F SUON 0T'681'2€F aHe #13 (B12J3WW) 155
uopuoY ‘peym Aeued ‘snaur ALapisam T 'uyolajiin iid 0/
00'0F AuoN 00" EEE'TT QHY $13 vopuaT ‘Ueum AIBUED ‘SN[ ALIBASIM T 411 uyofamn 4id
00'03 3uoN 569793 Oplijen euoes 0051uURl
F Aunoas uang 10YpaJs Aq PRy F199p Jo luewiep Jo
Jo anjea Aunoss ajeq Alunoas Aue o speyaq wnoy [9p02150d Yum) ssauppy 0PI JO DUIEN

uojssassod s Auedwod ay) u) Auadoud J3A0 31211 0 USIIUSIRA FUILNE) SIOUPSIY PUD SDAIRS 10 sPeoT Jo Alddns Byl jo asueape Ul pied Sunolue
uiuie;d $J9WEISNI pUD SIUIWDIIBE s [euollPUCH 4O Buises) [3)1ey3 ‘BSeyINd-l)y JIPUN SIOHPS.D [|B AJJUSP] PUE S101IPAII ||& 3pN[IUL 1SN NOA ‘ION

SYOLIQIYI ANVJWOD

payuwy e)20s 12§

|




g7 \w \ Z2 kg Q : ainjeudis
AJeulpio 00'T3 001 QHP £13 P11 $21AjBUY 135
uopuo ‘Heym AJeue) ‘snour) AUsjISam T ‘uyola|in $xd o/
pIay saseys
Py saseys 4O spetag SYEA [BURUCH JGON (apooisod ylim] ssauppy 13ployaJleys jo aweN
SHIATOHIYVHS ANVJWOD
pa3jwy (220§ 13$ |




